@61?61”(19’6 Jewwe

Domestic
Imported

Wine

Soda

Drinks

Premium Drinks
Specialty Drinks

$5.00
$6.00
$8.00
$2.00
$6.00
$8.00
$9.00

Open Bar

Social Hour:

Drinks
Premium Drinks

----------------------------

Toasts
Champagne Toast $2.50

Wine Toast $2.50
Sparkling Cider $1.50

* Wine Service Available

each additional hour is $6.00 / $7.00

* Cash Limit available for Open Bar *




